/A-;JABRATOOLS. FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

KRFORTEX

REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
441034000 8423640294035

ARTICULO
FTX-1000x410C-Top DCR 400V / F3 4,5hp + Dro + TCRE

DESCRIPCION

Professional lathe, robust design with laminated and rectified prismatic guides.With a shaft of guide for automatic
advances.Stopper microswitch by opening pulley cap or plate protector.Clipping plate protector and
turret.Emergency stopAccessories included:3 claw plate (200 mm)4-claw plate (320 mm)Front plate (400 mm)Luneta
and follow-up supportFoot brakeWork lampRefrigeration systemStainless steel cover for spindleTotal coverSplash
guardSupport and oil trayThreadCarrierMain switchToolkit
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A ABRATOOLS.

FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

KRFORTEX

REFERENCIA
441034000

ARTICULO

FTX-1000x410C-Top DCR 400V / F3 4,5hp + Dro + TCRE

DATOS TECNICOS

X /Y coordinate display
Feed

Power

Change speeds

Diameter on bench
Diameter over neckline
Diameter on car

Interior diameter spindle
Distance between points
Cone

Cone counterpoint
Diameter counterpoint
Journey

Number of speeds

Range speeds

Longitude progress rank
Transverse progress rank
A. Languid Longitance Intermediate car
A.Rapid Transversal Intermediate car
Range Metric Steps
Range inch steps
Diametral Steps Range
Range Modular Steps

Net / crude weight

Dimensions

IF
400v / f3
2.2/3,3-3/4,5kW-HP
GEARS
410 mm.
580 mm.
250 mm.
52 mm.
1000 mm.
Mt6
Mt4
50 mm.
120 mm.
18
45 - 1800 r.p.m.
0.05-1.7 mm/ rev.
0,029 - 1,019 mm / rev.
-m/ min.
-m/ min.

42 Types /0.2 - 14 mm.
45 Types /2 - 72 TPI
18 Types /0.3 -3.5d.p.
21 Types /8 - 44 m.p.
1160/1310 kg.

1940x915x1550 mm.
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