

FORTEX®

REFERENCIA

441034000

CÓDIGO EAN

8423640294035

ARTÍCULO

FTX-1000x410C-Top DCR 400V / F3 4,5hp + Dro + TCRE

DESCRIPCIÓN

Professional lathe, robust design with laminated and rectified prismatic guides. With a shaft of guide for automatic advances. Stopper microswitch by opening pulley cap or plate protector. Clipping plate protector and turret. Emergency stop. Accessories included: 3 claw plate (200 mm) 4-claw plate (320 mm) Front plate (400 mm) Luneta and follow-up support Foot brake Work lamp Refrigeration system Stainless steel cover for spindle Total cover Splash guard Support and oil tray Thread Carrier Main switch Toolkit

FORTEX



REFERENCIA

441034000

ARTÍCULO

FTX-1000x410C-Top DCR 400V / F3 4,5hp + Dro + TCRE

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Visualizador de coordenadas X/Y	SI
Alimentación	400V/F3
Potencia	2.2 / 3,3 - 3 / 4,5 kW-HP
Cambio velocidades	ENGRANAJES
Diámetro sobre bancada	410 mm.
Diámetro sobre escote	580 mm.
Diámetro sobre carro	250 mm.
Diámetro interior husillo	52 mm.
Distancia entre puntos	1000 mm.
Cono punto	Mt6
Cono contrapunto	Mt4
Diámetro contrapunto	50 mm.
Recorrido contrapunto	120 mm.
Número de velocidades	18
Rango velocidades	45 - 1800 r.p.m.
Rango avance longitudinal	0.05 - 1.7 mm / rev.
Rango avance transversal	0,029 - 1,019 mm / rev.
A.Rápido longitudinal carro intermedio	- m/min.
A.Rápido transversal carro intermedio	- m/min.
Rango pasos métricos	42 Types / 0.2 - 14 mm.
Rango pasos pulgadas	45 Types / 2 - 72 TPI
Rango pasos diametrales	18 Types / 0.3 - 3.5 d.p.
Rango pasos modulares	21 Types / 8 - 44 m.p.
Peso Neto/Bruto	1160/1310 kg.
Dimensiones	1940x915x1550 mm.